
NRRITV Instructors

Bata, Alicia
Spanish I, II, & III
alicia.bata@cavalierk12.org

Demers, Joey
Sports Marketing
joey.demers@northvalleyctc.org

Goll, Robert
Prob-Stat/Calculus
robert.goll@parkriverk12.com

Gorder, Katelyn
Parenting/Child Development
katelyn.gorder@gospoilers.org

Heuchert, Valerie
Medical Terminology, Health Science
valerie.heuchert@k12.nd.us

Lindner, Ann Wagstrom
Art Fundamentals
ann.lindner@cavalierk12.org

Ratliff, Elisa
Anatomy 220/221, Biol 111/124
elisa.ratliff@valley-edinburgk12.com

Sylijuberget, Dr. Dan
English 110/120
dan.sylijuberget@k12.nd.us
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